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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Tuesday, 4 May Executive Board – teleconference 

Wednesday, 5 May Supervisory Board – teleconference 

 ESCB/SSM Social Dialogue (in ESCB composition) –

teleconference

 

 European Systemic Risk Board (ESRB) Steering Committee –

teleconference

 

Thursday, 6 May EY Insights Forum on economics, organised by Ernst & Young –

online Q&A session, on the euro area economic outlook

 

 Courtesy meeting with Member of the Single Resolution Board

(SRB), Mr Jesús Saurina – teleconference

 

Saturday, 8 May Meeting with the Bank for International Settlements (BIS) –

teleconference

 

Tuesday, 11 May Executive Board – teleconference 

Wednesday, 12 May Governing Council – teleconference 

Friday, 14 May Audit Committee – teleconference 

Tuesday, 18 May Executive Board – teleconference 

 Financial Stability Board (FSB) Steering Committee group on

Non-Bank Financial Intermediation – teleconference

 

Wednesday, 19 May Meeting with media ECB

 Meeting with media ECB

 Press briefing on occasion of publication of Financial Stability

Review – teleconference

 

 Financial Stability Contact Group (FSCG) meeting –

teleconference
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Friday, 21 May Informal ECOFIN Lisbon

Saturday, 22 May Informal ECOFIN Lisbon

 Informal ECOFIN – press conference Lisbon

Tuesday, 25 May Executive Board – teleconference 

Thursday, 27 May Joint online conference of the European Commission and the

European Central Bank on “European Financial Integration and

Stability” – keynote speech on “Climate change and financial

integration”

 

 Meeting with KPMG, on financial and economic developments   Madrid

Monday, 31 May Meeting with Citadel, on financial and economic developments –

teleconference

 


